
Pos 

F170 G 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

F170 S 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

88 
22 

286 
89 
19 
21 
71 

207 
30 

277 
969 

Class 

F170 G 

F170 G 

F170 G 

F170 G 

F170 G 

F170 G 

F170 G 

F170 S 

F170 S 

F170 S 

F170 S 

Name 

HENRIQUE AUGUSTO 
THIAGO LOHN 
MARIA LUIZA 
LEO CASTILHOS  
GUILHERME LOPES 
PATRICK COELHO 
ALEX ZUFFO 

JOCELI RIGHI 
DIEGO AMARAL 
CARLOS SCHWOCHOW 
VALDIR GEMINI 

CHASSIS 

CRG 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TECHSPEED 

TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 

18 
18 
18 
13 

Total Tm 

19:06.685 

19:07.314 

19:12.443 

19:14.208 

19:21.748 

19:36.310 

19:29.966 

19:18.069 

19:18.482 

19:23.193 

15:10.615 

Diff 

0.629 
5.758 
7.523 

15.063 
29.625 
1 Lap 

0.413 
5.124 

5 Laps 

Gap 

0.629 
5.129 
1.765 
7.540 

14.562 
1 Lap 

0.413 
4.711 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.243 
54.163 
54.263 
54.250 
54.601 
54.781 
54.824 

54.863 
54.576 
54.521 
55.800 

In Lap 

10 
9 
9 

13 
16 
5 
9 

8 
16 
9 
9 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#277 ADVERTIDO. 
#277 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.629 

Avg. Speed 

70,638 

Best Lap Tm 

54.163 

Best Speed 

83,083 

Best Lap by 

22 - THIAGO LOHN 
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48º CATARINENSE DE KART  
FT 170 G/S 

FINAL 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:24:29 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

10/08/2024 15:10 


